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

"ATTRACTIVE" large 
bachelor apartment in 
Rockwood. Utilities/cable 
included. $695/month.
First/last. No pets. Please 
call 519-853-1213.

1-BEDROOM suites in 
historic building in Rock-
wood, with gas fireplaces 
starting at $675/month 
plus utilities. 2-bedroom 
basement apartment in 
Georgetown, month-to-
month, $895/month. Call 
Elizabeth Doell, Johnson 
Associates Realtor 905-
877-5165.

1BDRM Hwy 10/ Steeles 
sep entrance, Feb lst, 
$750 heat, hydro, parking 
laundry 905-451-7220.

2-BEDROOM bungalow 
basement apartment, 
Prince Charles, George-
town. Separate entrance 
and above-grade win-
dows. Call Wendy 
Moore, Johnson Asso-
ciates, for details  905-
877-5165.

ACTON 1-bedroom 
apartment Available im-
mediately. 200 Churchill 
Road, South. No pets.
Call 519-853-0087.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

ACTON large 1-bedroom 
in quiet neighbourhood.
$850/month includes 
utilities. Fridge/ 
stove/parking. 905-703-
0168 / 519-853-8423.

ACTON, 1-bedroom, 
January 1st. $790/month.
Call 519-853-3309.

BEAUTIFUL 2-storey 2-
bedroom apartment in 
Victorian home. 4-appli-
ances. Available 
February 1st. $900/month 
plus utilities. Call 905-
877-4465/647-838-9481.

165 Mortgage,
Loans

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

GEORGETOWN 2-bed-
room apartment available 
March 1st. Clean and 
quiet building. Close-to-
GO. No pets. Call 647-
285-5676.

GEORGETOWN Apart-
ments. 1-rural, 1-town. 3-
bedroom, appliances, 
beautifully updated.
Available immediately.
Photos www.free-
webs.com/gtownapt

GEORGETOWN Trafal-
gar/10th Sideroad. Large 
1-bedroom, second floor 
farmhouse. Park-
ing/utilities included.
Renovated, First/Last.
$850/mth. Febru-
ary/March 1st. No 
smoking/dogs preferred.
416-274-7547.

LIMEHOUSE. Beautiful 
country setting between 
Georgetown and Acton.
Bright 2-bedroom base-
ment apartment.
$900/month everything 
included. No pets. Call 
519-853-9743.

MILTON Immaculate 1-
bedroom basement 
apartment,  suits respon-
sible adult. All-inclusive, 
non-smoker/no pets pre-
ferred. 905-876-1159 
evenings.

RENTALS
Georgetown Bachelor, 1 
and 2 bedrooms.
Available from immedi-
ate! From $650/month.
Call: 905-703-1118.

ROCKWOOD 1-bedroom 
apartment in nice clean 
quiet building. Call 905-
702-5714.

TWO bedroom downtown 
Milton. Large deck, re-
served parking, stove, 
fridge, security.
$985/mth. First & Last.
NO PETS. References 
required. Avail Feb 1.
905-878-8123.

185 Houses
For Rent

$1,500 PER MONTH plus 
utilities. Available Febru-
ary 1st. 3-bedroom 
detached home with ap-
pliances. 2-car garage, 
finished basement, 
fenced yard. No smok-
ing/pets. First/last months 
rent, credit check and ref-
erences. Call Martha 
Summers, Sales Rep.
Johnson Associates 905-
877-5165.

2-BEDROOM farmhouse 
1km to 401, would suit 
professional couple, 
$1100. + utilities. Large 
lot to maintain. 905-691-
3934.

3-BEDROOM bungalow 
in Erin. Rent this bunga-
low with finished 
basement, oversized 
double garage, on 1/2 
acre. Short lease 
available. $1,400/month 
plus utilities. Call Peter 1-
800-834-5516.

5-BEDROOM house for 
rent on 25 acres.
$2,000/month plus. Call 
Jason 905-702-2004.

ACTON 4-bedroom 
house 2-storey.
$1,200/month plus 2/3 
utilities. Call 519-853-
9801.

ACTON Brand new 4-
bedroom across from 
new Acton Arena, 
$1,900. Michael Wan Re-
alty Inc., Brokerage 905-
574-8882.

ACTON. Live on Fairy 
Lake. 3-bedroom, 2-bath-
room. Charming 2-storey 
Century home, newly 
renovated, double gar-
age, quiet dead end 
street, 5-appliances.
$1,400/month plus 
utilities. March 1st. Non-
smoker 905-873-6760.

GEORGETOWN 9621 
Trafalgar Road, large 2-
bedroom farmhouse, 
renovated. $1,150+/mth.
No smoking/dogs pre-
ferred. First/Last.
February/March 1st.
416-274-7547.

MILTON 3-bdrm, 1900 
sq.ft. house, 6-appl., 2.5-
bathrooms, A/C, garage, 
$1600/mth + utilities.
Near all amenities. 647-
226-2583.

SEMI-DETACHED farm-
house, 850 sq.ft., west of 
Acton. Workshop, gar-
dens on 60 acres. Suits 1 
or 2 adults. No smok-
ing/pets. $900/month.
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